
金額
Amount

成長率（％）
Growth rate

累計
Cumulation

2002-2004 1,188.72 － －

2005 982.00 49.51 2,170.72

2006 1,289.42 31.31 3,460.14

2007 1,668.13 29.37 5,128.27

2008 1,989.26 19.25 7,117.53

2009 1,786.51 -10.19 10,893.30

2010

1月 Jan. 188.20 65.74 9,092.24

2月 Feb. 139.91 3.44 9,232.15

3月 Mar. 202.66 40.83 9,434.81

4月 Apr. 185.07 46.07 9,619.88

5月 May 180.12 71.23 9,800.00

895.96                                 43.45                          

9,800.00 － －

Note: 1.The source is same as table 14.

Source:Financial Supervisory Commission, Executive Yuan, ROC.

合 計
Total

註：1.表列調整情形同表14。

　　2.成長率係指較上年同期增減比例。

資料來源：我國行政院金融監督管理委員會

          2.Growth rate is the year-on-year growth rate.

1-5月
Jan.-May

表15　對中國大陸匯出款統計
Table 15  Taiwan Remittance to Mainland China

單位(Unit)：億美元(US$100 millions)

期間
Period
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